Part list Recomm-
ended
spare parts
Pos nr Tekst 400 800 1100 1400 1700 2025
1 Varmeelement vannbad 230 V Heating element 230 V 80095601 80095601 80095601 80095601 80095601 80095601
1 Varmeelement vannbad 380 V Heating element 380 V 80095620 80095620 80095620 80095620 80095620 80095620
1 Varmeelement vannbad 400 V Heating element 400 V 80095607 80095607 80095607 80095607 80095607 80095607
1 Varmeelement vannbad 440 V Heating element 440 V 80095608 80095608 80095608 80095608 80095608 80095608
1 Varmeelement vannbad 480 V Heating element 480 V 80095613 80095613 80095613 80095613 80095613 80095613
1 Varmeelement vannbad 690 V Heating element 690 V 80095621 80095621 80095621 80095621 80095621 80095621
2 Termostat vannbad / varmeplate Thermostat bain marie / hot plate 1 stk/piece 80095801 80095801 80095801 80095801 80095801 80095801
4 Ratt for termostat 30 - 110o Knob for thermostat 30-110 o 80095802 80095802 80095802 80095802 80095802 80095802
4 Ratt for termostat 30 - 90o Knob for thermostat 30-90 o 80095803 80095803 80095803 80095803 80095803 80095803
5 Termometer Thermometer 80096601 80096601 80096601 80096601 80096601 80096601
6 Signallampe Signal lamp 80096602 80096602 80096602 80096602 80096602 80096602
7 Kontaktor 230 - 400 V Contactor 230  - 400 V 80092101 80092101 80092101 80092101 80092101 80092101
7 Kontaktor 415-400V Contactor 415 - 480 V 80092102 80092102 80092102 80092102 80092102 80092102
10 Styrestrømstrafo 400-230 V Transformer 400-230 V 80091601 80091601 80091601 80091601 80091601 80091601
10 Styrestrømstrafo 440-230 V Transformer 440-230 V 80091602 80091602 80091602 80091602 80091602 80091602
14 Kran avløp vannbad Ball valve drain 80096603 80096603 80096603 80096603 80096603 80096603
15 Kran vannpåfylling vannbad Ball valve water filling 80096603 80096603 80096603 80096603 80096603 80096603
16 Tilbakeslagsventil vannpåfylling vannbad Non return valve, water filling 80096615 80096615 80096615 80096615 80096615 80096615
18 Dørhåndtak Door handle 80072905 80072905 80072905 80072905 80072905 80072905
19 Foring for dørhengsle Bushing for door hinge (set) 80072956 80072956 80072956 80072956 80072956 80072956
22 Bein Levelling feet 80007001 80007001 80007001 80007001 80007001 80007001
23 Hjul med brems Wheel with brake 80056007 80056007 80056007 80056007 80056007 80056007
24 Hjul uten brems Wheel without brake 80056006 80056006 80056006 80056006 80056006 80056006
25 Varmelement fuktighet Heating element moisture 80009810 80009810 80009810 80009810 80009810 80009810
26 Halogenpære overvarme Top heat - light 80107202 80107202 80107202 80107202 80107202 80107202
27 Holder for halogenpære 80107210 80107210 80107210 80107210 80107210 80107210
30 Bryter lys/varme Main switch heat/lights 80009801 80009801 80009801 80009801 80009801 80009801
Deleliste VRB - VRBS
PL-154001
2 stk/piece